Waldkirchner Kirchturmlauf

Geschrieben von: Sonja
Donnerstag, den 23. August 2012 um 12:02 Uhr -

Waldkirchner Kirchturmlauf

19.08.2012

ges.0000 AKOODOOODODODOOOOOODOODOODODOODODODOD 1000 m

2 2
5 2
9 1
6 1
10 km

8 1
15 1
26 4

Fruth Cosmas

Fruth Damian

Uhrmann Thomas

Uhrmann Alexandra

Zieringer Gerhard

Fuchs Andreas

Schénpal3 Klaus

0:03:33

0:04:02

0:04:22

0:04:31

0:37:44

0:40:41

0:43:43
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Kolbl Lena

Jungwirth Gertraud

Zieringer Gabriele

Wagner Rita

Peck Eduard

0:44:03

0:48:44

0:54:12

0:55:13

0:55:27
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